WN blanking plug

closed

RoHS

WN closed

Self-sealing grommet with flexible plastic
lead-through diaphragm for simple cable
inlet.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

e Robot construction

e Automation technology

e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
® Rail technology

e |nstallation technology

e Control cabinet technology

metric thread
Part no. Size Cable 0
Metr. from / to
mm
94120 M12 x1,5 30-50
94121 M16 x1,5 5,0-10,0
94122 M20 X 1,5 8,0-13,5
94123 M25x 1,5 9,0-16,0
94124 M32 x1,5 11,0-22,0
94125 M40 x 1,5 17,0-24,0
94126 M50 X 1,5 22,0-350
94127 M63 x 1,5 24,0-43,0
PG thread
Part no. Size Cable 0
PG from / to
mm
90116 9 6,0-8,0
90117 11 7,0-10,0
90118 13,5 9,0-12,0
90119 16 9,0-14,0
90120 21 11,0-17,0

Material
Polyethylene

e halogen-free

Note

Open blanking plugs: on request.

Thread

length

mm
10,0
10,0
12,0
12,0
14,0
16,0
18,0
20,0

Thread

length

mm
12,0
14,0
17,0
19,0
24,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

66

= HELUNABEL

Unit

100
100
100
100
50
25
10
10

Unit

100
100
100
100
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Technical data
Protection class: IP 54

Temperature range: -20°C up to +70°C

Dimensions
G Thread size
GL Thread length

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000
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