WN blanking plug

closed



WN closed

Self-sealing grommet with flexible plastic lead-through diaphragm for simple cable inlet.

Application

- Plant and machine construction
- Robot construction
- Automation technology
- Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
- Rail technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet technology

Material

Polyethylene

• halogen-free

Note

Open blanking plugs: on request.

Technical data

Protection class: IP 54

Temperature range: -20°C up to +70°C



Dimensions

G Thread size GL Thread length

metric thread

Part no.	Size Metr.	Cable Ø from / to mm	Thread length mm	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000				
94120	M12 x 1,5	3,0 - 5,0	10,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94121	M16 x 1,5	5,0 - 10,0	10,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94122	M20 x 1,5	8,0 - 13,5	12,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94123	M25 x 1,5	9,0 - 16,0	12,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94124	M32 x 1,5	11,0 - 22,0	14,0	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94125	M40 x 1,5	17,0 - 24,0	16,0	25	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94126	M50 x 1,5	22,0 - 35,0	18,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.		
94127	M63 x 1 5	24 0 - 43 0	20.0	10	o r	o r	o r		

PG thread

Part no.	Size	Cable Ø	Thread	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of		
	PG	from / to	length		up to 100	101 - 500	501 - 1000
		mm	mm				
90116	9	6,0 - 8,0	12,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
90117	11	7,0 - 10,0	14,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
90118	13,5	9,0 - 12,0	17,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
90119	16	9,0 - 14,0	19,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
90120	21	11,0 - 17,0	24,0	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request

